
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
    

                   
  
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
(229) 

(229)-890-2437 
    www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com 

 

      
    124 Cobblefield Drive 

                   Albany, Georgia 31701 
Tuesday, January 11, at 2 P.M. 

 

 
 

Spacious 4 Bedroom/ 2 ½ 
Bath Home Located on a 

Large 1 Acre Lot 
 
 

Final Contract to Include a 
10% Buyer’s Premium 

 
Online Only Auction 

Go Bid  
Now 

Property Information Property Information 

Go Bid  
Now 

Go Bid  
  NOW! 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Introduction 
 
Dear Prospective Bidders,  
 
Weeks Auction Group is pleased to announce the public auction of this spacious 4 
Bedroom / 2 ½ bath home located on a large 1-acre lot in Highland Oaks Subdivision . 
 
Selling for the Estate of John H. Padden, this spacious 4 Bedroom / 2 ½ bath home 
located on a large 1-acre lot in Highland Oaks Subdivision contains approximately 2,076 
sq. ft.  The home features a fireplace and a Florida room.  This quiet neighborhood is 
convenient to Albany and Leesburg.  
  
Bidding for this property will open on December 28, 2021 at 10:00 a.m. eastern time 
and continue to January 11, 2021. Bidding will begin closing at 4:00 p.m. eastern time 
subject to auto extentions.  All bidding for this property will be conducted on the Weeks 
Auction Group online bidding platform at www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com. Prior to 
placing any bids please read this Property Information Package along with the Bidding 
Terms and Conditions, and the Sample Purchase contract.  All documents can be found 
online under the “Documents” tab. 
 
Please don’t hesitate to contact me if you have any question about the property, the 
auction process, or if you’d like to schedule a private showing of the property. 
 
Sincerely, 
Weeks Auction Group, Inc. 
 
 
 
John Maddox 
Auction Coordinator 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

 
 

 
 

Auction Date and Time:  Tuesday, January 11, 2021 at 2:00 pm 

 

Open House Dates and Times:           Thursday, January 6, 2021 from 9:00 am – 12:00 pm 
                            Monday, January 10, 2021 from 2:00 pm – 5:00 pm   

 
 
For More Information Contact:       John Maddox 
     Weeks Auction Group, Inc. 
     (229) 890-2437 – Office 
     (229) 221-1362 – Cell 
     John@BidWeeks.com 

        
    
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Property Information 
 

 

Property Address:  124 Cobblefield Drive, Albany, Georgia 31701 
 

Auction Date:  Tuesday, January 11, 2021 at 2:00 pm 
 

Property Size:  1 +/- Acre  
 
Assessor’s Parcel Numbers: 051D 147078 
 
Tax Bill Amount: $2,215.96 
 
Driving Directions: From US Hwy 19 / Liberty Express in Albany take exit 5B for GA 91 / Jefferson 
Street.  Use the 2nd from the left lane to continue GA 91 N / Philema Road.  Through the traffic light 
travel 2.7 miles to Mossey Oak Drive on the right.  Turn right onto Mossey Oak Drive and travel 1/10 
mile to Cobblefield Drive.  Turn right onto Cobblefield Drive and travel to the property on the right. 
“Watch for Auction Signs!” 
 
Important Selling Features: 

 
• 4 Bedroom / 2 ½ Bath Home 
• Approximately 2,076 sq. ft. 
• Fireplace 
• Florida Room 
• Spacious 1 +/- Acre Lot 
• Located in Highland Oaks Subdivision 
• Pleasant Quiet Neighborhood 
• Convenient to Albany, Leesburg, and Chehaw Park 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Aerial Map 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tax Card Parcel – Page 1 
051D 147078 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tax Card Parcel – Page 2 
051D 147078 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tax Card Parcel- Page 3 
051D 147078 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tax Map Parcel 
051 D 147078 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Property Tax Bill 2021 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Legal Description 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Tax Parcel Number: 015D 147078 
 
Property Address: 124 Cobblefield Drive, Albany, GA 31701 
 
 
All that tract or parcel of land lying and being in Lee County, Georgia, and being more particularly 
described as follows: 
 
All of Lot 78 of Highland Oaks Subdivision, Section Four, according to a map or plat of said subdivision as 
the same is recorded in Plat Cabinet "D", Slide D-160, in the office of the Clerk of Superior Court, Lee 
County, Georgia. 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Go Bid Now! 

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com 


